
Performer / Event Day Date

Old Crow Band Monday June 11 

Doctrine of Christ Yeshua Curch-Community Service Thursday June 14

New Hope Baptist/Gospel Light - Music & Testimonials Friday June 15

New Hope Baptist/Gospel Light - Music & Testimonials Saturday June 16

New Hope Baptist/Gospel Light - Music & Testimonials Sunday June 17

Old Crow Band Monday June 18

New Hope Baptist/Gospel Light - Music & Testimonials Tuesday June 19

Doctrine of Christ Yeshua Curch-Community Service Thursday June 21

Old Crow Band Monday June 25

Doctrine of Christ Yeshua Curch-Community Service Thursday June 28

Old Crow Band Monday July 2

Doctrine of Christ Yeshua Curch-Community Service Thursday July 5

Old Crow Band Monday July 9

Doctrine of Christ Yeshua Curch-Community Service Thursday July 12

Living Waters Community "Church in the Park" & BBQ Sunday July15

Old Crow Band Monday July 16

Doctrine of Christ Yeshua Curch-Community Service Thursday July 19

Old Crow Band Monday July 23

Doctrine of Christ Yeshua Curch-Community Service Thursday July 26

Downtown Assoc. Midsummer Festival Setup/Start Friday July 27

Downtown Assoc. Midsummer Festival Saturday July 28

Old Crow Band Monday July 30

Gambol Creek Tuesday July 31

Doctrine of Christ Yeshua Curch-Community Service Thursday August 2

Old Crow Band Monday August 6

Doctrine of Christ Yeshua Curch-Community Service Thursday August 9

Old Crow Band Monday August 13

Doctrine of Christ Yeshua Curch-Community Service Thursday August 16

Old Crow Band Monday August 20

Doctrine of Christ Yeshua Curch-Community Service Thursday August 23

Old Crow Band Monday August 27

Doctrine of Christ Yeshua Curch-Community Service Thursday August 30
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Time

6:30-9:00 P.M.

6:00-7:00 P.M.

5:00-9:30 P.M.

5:00-9:30 P.M.

5:00-9:00 P.M.

6:30-9:00 P.M.

5:00-9:30 P.M.

6:00-7:00 P.M.  

6:30-9:00 P.M.

6:00-7:00 P.M.

6:30-9:00 P.M.

6:00-7:00 P.M.

6:30-9:00 P.M.

6:00-7:00 P.M.

9:00 A.M.-4:00 P.M.

6:30-9:00 P.M.

6:00-7:00 P.M.

6:30-9:00 P.M.

6:00-7:00 P.M.

10 A.M.-9 P.M.

11 A.M.-10 P.M.

6:30-9:00 P.M.

11:30 A.M.-1:00 P.M.

6:00-7:00 P.M.

6:30-9:00 P.M.

6:00-7:00 P.M.

6:30-9:00 P.M.

6:00-7:00 P.M.

6:30-9:00 P.M.

6:00-7:00 P.M.

6:30-9:00 P.M.

6:00-7:00 P.M.

MEETINGHOUSE PARK GAZEBO

2018 SCHEDULE OF MUSICAL PERFORMANCES & EVENTS


